
2949 PAINTED TRAIL, GREEN BAY, WI, 54313-4329
https://www.adashunjones.com

2949 PAINTED Trail,
GREEN BAY, WI,
54313-4329

$424,900

Beautifully updated 3BR/2f+2hBA Colonial on a cul-de-sac lot near parks & schools
greets w/ a neatly landscaped lot (’23) opening to 2-story foyer w/ new sidelites. Large
LR w/ gas FP & large windows overlooking back-yard w/ impressive stamped 750 sqft
patio! Kitchen w/ appliances, pantry, island. 1st floor laundry & guest bath near entry...

Andrew
Dallaire Realty

• 3 beds
• 4 baths

• Residential

• Residential

• Active

• 2682 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

ExteriorFeatures: Patio Lot Features: Cul-De-Sac

Features: At Least 1 Bathtub,Cable Available,Gas,Hi-
Speed Internet Availbl,Kitchen
Island,One,Pantry,Utility Room,Vaulted Ceiling,Walk-
in Closet(s)

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
2232

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 450 Tax Amount: 6278.7

Inclusions: Refrigerator, Stove, Microwave,
Dishwasher, Basement Refrigerator

Exclusions: Freezer, Golf Simulator,
Metal Rack Shelving in Basement

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Amenities: Dishwasher,Microwave,Range/Oven,Refrigerator

Water Source: Municipal/City Sewer: Municipal Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 14x28 Upper

Bedroom 2 13x13 Upper

Bedroom 3 11x15 Upper

Family Room 14x24 Lower

Kitchen 12x14 Main

Living Or Great Room 14x25 Main

Dining Room 10x12 Main

Other Room 11x12 Main

Other Room 2 7x7 Main

Other Room 3 6x8 Main

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Colonial

Heating: Central A/C, Forced Air Basement: Finished Contiguous,Full,Sump Pump

Exterior material: Brick,Patio,Vinyl Parking: Attached,Basement Access,Heated,Opener
Included,Tandem



Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Andrew Brisson Agent Email: andrew@dallairerealty.com


